

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal Civil)...../2005

CC 404-405/2005

ISHWARI DEVI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and permission to file addl. Documents and office report)

With

SLP(C) NO. 762/2005

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl.documents on record and office report).

SLP(C) NO.5986-6001/2005

(With appln(s) for substitution and office report)

SLP(C) NO.6004-6005/2005

(With appln(s) for bringing lrs on record and office report)

SLP(C) NO.9337/2005

(With appln(s)for c/delay in filing SLP and office report.)

SLP(C) NO. 10557/2005

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 05/07/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma

Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya

Dr. Kailash Chand

Mr.Rutwik Panda

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The Advocates for the petitioners concerned shall comply with the office report within four weeks.

List again on 14.8.2006.

KUMAR)

(B.SUDHEENDRA

ar

Registr

hj