

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil).....CC 404-405/2005

ISHWARI DEVI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 10557,5986-6001, 6004-6005, 762 and 9337 of 2005

Date: 14/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. SK. Bansal, Adv.

Ms. Savitri Bansal, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya, Adv.

Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

SLP(C)Nos. 5986-6001 and 6004-6005 of 2005

File affidavit of service within ten days.

SLP(C)No. 9337 of 2005

The petitioner has been granted ten days time, as last chance, to take steps for the

service of notice on the sole respondent.

List again on 8.9.2006.

Sudheendra Kumar)

(B.

Registrar